R
01.25
126
146
136
156
176
166

DRAFT ANGLE IS AT CUSTOMERS CHARGE
Steel/Stahl
Bestellbeispiel: E17575/09 =
Ba
se
d o
n a
t  8
 m
m
ho
le
Ba
sie
ren
u a
uf
ein
er
8 m
m
Bo
hru
ng
Co
nd
itio
nin
g i
nle
t a
rea
Te
mp
er
ier
be
re
ich
EINBAUMASSE
VORKAMMERBUCHSE
 Y Anspritzbohrung
AUSFÜHRUNG KANN AUF ANFRAGE
VON THERMOPLAY DURCHGEFÜHRT
WERDEN, VORBEHALTLICH DER
TECHNISCHEN REALISIERBARKEIT.
Bushing for nozzle total length
(L) 36 mm, without extra length
and with injection hole  0,9 mm.
Vorkammerbuchse L=36 mm
ohne Extralänge und mit einem
Anspritzdurchmesser von  0,9
mm.
0.6*
0.7*
06*
07*
* To be used only for the tip E17864
*  Wird nur bei dem Spitzentyp E17864 eingesetzt
KONTURGEBUNG IST VOM KUNDEN ZU ÜBERNEHMEN
E09576
E15328
Execution upon request / Auf Anfrage
TYPE / TYP DN1 Ø 22 mm
 Y gate
Ordering code example: E17575/09 =
THERMOPLAY RESERVES THE RIGHT
TO EVALUATE THE FEASIBILITY OF THE
GATE DIAMETER WITH RESPECT TO
THE EXTRA LENGTH.
Spacers are not provided with cooling bushes. Available lengths are 36 and 46 as mentioned above.
TEMPERIERBARE VORKAMMERBUCHSE